BLOCK

31

41

58

63

92
137.02
137.02

LOT QUALIFIC.

2.01
19
20
5.02

11.03

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

53 GROVEVILLE ROAD
11 PINE AVE

177 ROUTE 130

WARD AVE

212 CROSSWICKS RD
2447 OLD YORK ROAD
2473 OLD YORK ROAD

CLASS NET VAL

15F

15F
4A
4A

15F
4A
1

462400
178000
0

0
259900
0
1859200

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
66261.89

1ST HALF

8098.94
3117.67
2107.06
2235.86
4421.95
13507.89
117356.46

2ND HALF

8098.94-
3117.67-
2107.06-
2235.86-
4421 .95-
13507.89-
51094 .57-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
33130.95

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,932 1,185,928,458 39,111,920.45 3,235,205.61 72,250.00 42,274,876.06 20,576,063.72 21,698,812.34 21,137,451.57
RAILROADS * 9 550,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 2 3,082,928 101,674.96 8,539.71 .00 110,214.67 55,950.75 54,263.92 55,107.34

EXEMPTS * 186 426,966,237 .00 .00 .00 .00 15,638.56 15,638.56- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020

TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE

REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2020

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST. #1

FIRE DIST. #2

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

FO2

AO1

RATE
PER $100
.466

.042

.288
.266

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION
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~ .00

3.298

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2020

2020 00

0304

TAX RATE ACCEPTED
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59,530,500

FOR 2020

T OF BORDENTOWN TWP
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE

(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
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1,604,709,184

5,515,144.92
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TOTAL ALL CLASSES
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COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION
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ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BURLINGTON

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/16/20

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP

VALUE
28,265,401

NET TAXABLE
858,252,073

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

28,265,401
858,252,073

0

566,532,173

28,265,401
291,719,900

131
3,548

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

300
0]

1,017,

NSO
0MOO
o~
LOON

Ot
—LOMm

[eo/ee]

LOOO

O—O

OO

296,279,044

0

140,238,273 156,040,771 296,279,044

231

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,185,928,458

0]

723,590,244 1,185,928,458

462,338,214

3,932

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

o<t

550,000

550,000

550,000

RAITLROAD TOTAL

928
0
0

3,082,

392
0
0

3,801,

NOO

3,082,928

3,801,392

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

900
0
0
0
0

54,503,
4
9
2
6

426,966,237

0

325,860,302 426,966,237

101,105,935

186

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
AMGUNT

DEDUCTI1 ONS
NO. OF
DEDUCTS

CLASSIFICATION
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1
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 04 BORDENTOWN TWP

IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

LAND VALUE

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

0

928
86,855,602

216,243,

0nad

WIT=)
IO
[sa]acena®
<d =
=m==0]LLl
<<(OX
[adadaNiT]

FO1

0

316
239,004,700

507,346,



